l Certified Ultra High Speed HDMI® 2.1 cables
l Supports up to 8K120 4:4:4 video with 48 Gbps bandwidth
up to 30 ft (9.1 m) length
l Gold-plated 19-pin Type-A connectors
l Premium construction allows for thinner and more flexible
cables
l Available in a variety of lengths
The CBL-8K-HD HDMI® 2.1 Ultra High Speed certified cable

Specifications
Performance
Cable Type Passive, bidirectional HDMI to HDMI cable
Bandwidth 48 Gbps
Resolutions Without DSC: up to 8K @ 30Hz 4:4:4 or 4K @
120Hz 4:4:4
With DSC: up to 8K @ 120Hz 4:4:4
Color
Sampling
4:4:4
HDCP HDCP 2.3
NOTE: Passes HBR audio, CEC, and EDID.
Connectors
(2) HDMI Type-A connector (male), gold plated
Dimensions
Length CBL-8K-HD-1.5: 1.5 ft (0.5 m)
CBL-8K-HD-3: 3 ft (0.9 m)
CBL-8K-HD-6: 6 ft (1.8 m)
CBL-8K-HD-9: 9 ft (2.7 m)
CBL-8K-HD-12: 12 ft (3.7 m)
CBL-8K-HD-16: 16 ft (5 m)
CBL-8K-HD-22: 22 ft (6.7 m)
CBL-8K-HD-30: 30 ft (9.1 m)
Connector
Boot (HxW)
CBL-8K-HD-1.5: 0.71 in. (18 mm) x
0.36 in. (9 mm)